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000049690 Roof Replacement 8,580 04/25/2024

4862 SFR 36,000 04/18/1991

HX Base Yr

2881 SW HOWELL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 07 NONE 10
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,460 77.6952 87.02 127,049 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1438

BAS 1,438 100 1,438 81,338

FOP 18 30 5 283

FOP 20 30 6 339

FOP 36 30 11 622

1,512 1,460 82,582
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BAS

36

203

23

16

3

6

3

34

26

FOP 4

9

4
9

FOP

4

5

4

5

FOP
6

3

6

3

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 900

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,384

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 173,070


